Lista de inscrieri si nominalizari CNIED U14 2015

ACS Tenis Masters (1) Tinica Neculai-Codrut - jucamtenis@gmail.com / 0758134513
CHIRITA IOAN ALEXANDRU 30/12/2002 23923
POPESCU ALEXANDRU 04/05/2001 25882
BEJANARU STEFAN ALEXANDRU 03/01/2001 22914
OGESCU SIMONA 05/10/2002 26482
DANILOV MARIA CATERINA 07/04/2002 23919
AMARIEI ILINCA DALINA - protocol de colaborare 30/07/2002 24027
CSS Micea Eliade Bucuresti (1) Buzarnescu Mihai - buzarnescu_mihai@yahoo.com / 0744349159
BRUCHER KARINE ANA 22/10/2001 22127
NEGOITA ALISIA ALEXANDRA 03/06/2003 27114
COSTACHE SILVIA MARIA 15/08/2003 25542
GHERGUS SEBASTIAN COSMIN 07/12/2002 25209
BUZOIANU DRAGOS MIHAI 16/01/2001 24065
MOLOGEAN EMIR 29/08/2002 26387
CS Olimpia Bucuresti (1) Mocanu Stefan - contact@olimpiatenis.ro / 0723028164
POSTEA CALIN - protocol de colaborare 22/09/2002 25034
MARCU ADRIAN IONUT 07/01/2002 25479
KORDOGHLIAZAR SARA 27/06/2001 22749
CIUCA ANDREEA CATALINA 21/01/2001 23036
CS Olimpia Bucuresti (2) Ghita Alexandru - 0785224455
TARANU ANA MARIA GABRIELA 04/03/2001 23978
CONSTANTIN ANDREEA DARIA 23/10/2002 27047
BUZOIANU EDUARD ALEXANDRU 28/02/2004 26748
CRISTEA VLAD 06/11/2001 27051
GHITA DAMIAN STEFAN 01/10/2001 21908
CIOBOTARU BOGDAN ANDREI 16/01/2002 27050
Daimon Sport Club (1) Enache Dragos - dragoseny@yahoo.com / 0723260422
DAVID CIPRIAN ANDREI 23/06/2002 26074
PERJU DOREL 12/05/2001 23973
RADULESCU ALEXANDRU 16/02/2003 24906
COLIBASANU REBECA ANDREEA 28/11/2001 23419
RADUCU ALEXANDRA THEODORA 28/09/2002 25732
REABCIUC DARIA-BRIANNA 27/09/2002 26833
AS Club Politehnica (1) Bozdog Paul - as_club1991@yahoo.com / 0722213110
URECHE TEODOR 04/02/2001 23463
MARIN MIRCEA GEORGE 22/05/2001 24056
TUDORACHE RALUCA MARIA 12/02/2002 24492
NITU VANESSA HERMINA 20/07/2001 23252
NEAGU MARIA VICTORIA 19/07/2001 22321
AS Club Politehnica (2) Stoica Sebastian - as_club1991@yahoo.com / 0751260507
GHETU MIHAI COSMIN 31/08/2002 25763
BUTU CATALIN STEFAN 27/10/2002 27975
PISLARU CATALINA IULIA 13/10/2001 24641
IPATE ROSE-MARIE 31/08/2002 24422
BOTIN ALEXANDRA RALUCA 29/05/2002 24458

CS Sport 4 Fun Timisoara (1) Gavra Mihai - mihaigavra@yahoo.com / 0724970483
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DICA NINI-GABRIEL

BOGDAN ERIC DANIEL

PETCU VLAD

CIUCA ALESSIA BEATRICE
VELCEA ANDREEA

CORNEANU OANA SMARANDA

CS Sportul Studentesc (1)

GHELASE MARIA CRISTINA

CRISTMANN ANNEMARIE

MOGLAN MARIA ALEXANDRA

LAZAR COSMIN MARIAN

TILOI ANDREI-COSTIN

AGHION RAZVAN - protocol de colaborare
OSTAFIE ALEXANDRU

29/04/2001
24/04/2001
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01/01/2001
25/06/2001
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Novaceanu Vasile - vnovaceanu@yahoo.com / 0722677665
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08/05/2003
12/02/2003
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15/06/2003
11/12/2003
02/02/2003
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